Livyi lvan Zenoviiovych

Category Close associate

Date of birth 1971

Last position JSC "Oschadbank", Member of the Audit Committee
Date of dismissal March 31, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
603 890,80 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Livyi Yaroslav lvanovych

Liva Sofiia Ivanivna

Liva Tetiana Kostiantynivna

Voitsekhovska Svitlana Mykhailivna
Political party "Front of Changes" , Leader of

party

Pyshnyi Andrii Hryhorovych
JSC "Oschadbank" , Head

N

son

daughter

wife

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40684
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40685
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40685
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40685
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40685
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9932
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOr 0
PO3BUTKY, TOPriB/i Ta
CiNlbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea
YKpaiHu, 3aCTyNMHNK
AVpeKTopa AenapTaMeHTy
CTpaTeriyHoro naaHyBaHHSA Ta
MaKpPOEKOHOMIYHOIr0
MPOrHO3yBaHHSA - Ha4Ya/lbHUK
ynpaBniHHA iHaHCOBUX
PUHKIB

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOIr 0
PO3BUTKY i TOPriBai YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK AupeKTopa
nenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIYHOT
CTpaTerii Ta
MaKpPOEKOHOMI4YHOIro
MPOrHO3yBaHHSA - HaYabHUK
ynpaBaiHHA iHaHCOBUX
PUHKIB

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOrr o
PO3BUTKY i TOpriBni YkpaiHu,
3aCTYNHUK gupekKTopa
nenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIYHOT
CTpaTerii Ta
MaKpPOEKOHOMIYHOIro
MPOrHO3yBaHHA - Ha4YasIbHUK
ynpasniHHA iHaHCOBUX
PUHKIB

22 349,30

19 775,60

13 532,46


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b

2016

2015

[

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOr 0
PO3BUTKY i TOpriBAai YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK AupeKTopa
AenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIYHOI
CTpaTerii Ta
MaKpPOEKOHOMIYHOIro
MPOrHO3yBaHHSA - Ha4Ya/lbHUK
ynpaBiHHA iHaHCOBUX
PVHKIB

MiHiCTepCTBO €KOHOMIYHOIr 0
PO3BUTKY i TOpriBai YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK OupeKTopa
nenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIYHOT
CTpaTerii Ta
MaKpPOEKOHOMI4YHOIro
MPOrHO3yBaHHS - Ha4Ya/IbHUK
ynpaBAiHHA PiHAHCOBUX
PUHKIB

9134,13

7 382,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

24
000,00

20
000,00

15
000,00

4
000,00

4
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

130.1 sq.
(2)

130.1 sq.
(2)

130.1 sq.
(2)

130.1 sq.
(2)

130.1 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Jan. 1, 2015 — till March 31, 2018 JSC "Oschadbank", Member of the
Audit Committee

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea43049b-c4f9-47e0-841b-a219e380ead5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8789ef12-bbc9-4a60-a41c-218292cdd87c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_79d14493-ee81-4246-9f04-fb54acf4b59b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a658ecd-c67e-4a93-a424-c6e0cc6ae279
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7f7de42-e89b-4dbb-89d9-ca5b2c55d113
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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